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Meadow Springs Pump Station Wells No.1 and No. 2 RFCSP 

Solicitation Number: CO-00637 
Job No.:  22-6025 

 
Non-Mandatory Pre -Submittal Sign-In-Sheet 

June 22, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 
 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, lindsay.esquivel@saws.org  
2. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS SMWB, susan.rodriquez@saws.org 
3. Ismael Rosales, SAWS Engineering Manager, ismael.rosales@saws.org 
4. Michael Boyd, SAWS PE, michael.boyd@saws.org 
5. Andres Vilches, SAWS PE, andres.vilches@saws.org 
6. Lee Niles, Pape Dawson Engineers, lniles@pape-dawson.com 
7. Jeremy Kuhn, Roscoe Moss Co, JLK@RoscoeMoss.com 
8. Stuart Natareno, Alsay Incorporated, Stuart.Natareno@alsaywater.com 
9. Joe Slavik, Alsay Incorporated, joe.slavik@alsaywater.com 
10. Al Rodriguez, EL Marketing 
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